Fraena Skytesenter

MNM Bane 2012

Felthurtig
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Henning Otnes

Ole Arne Rgttum
Even Midtfla

Lisbeth Kristin Torvik
Kjetil André Lavas
Ellen Lavli

Barbro Ramstad
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Felthurtig

av
Alf Strand

Rune L. Johansen
Steffen Haugen
Gisle Kjgsnes
Heidi Skaug
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Jo Walgr Heggem
Tom Olav Moldskred
Johan Oppen

Rune Ulset
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Leon - Resultatprogram

Felthurtig ki. 1

Skytterla
Valsgyfjord

Budal

Fla (Uttrendelag)
Reinsfjell

Aasen

Skogn

Fosna

Olivia R Magnorsdotter Rypddsfiorden og Andalsnes

Felthurtig kl. 2

Wenche Beate Olden Moen
Oda Kalvats\vik Bols@
Kaja Kalvatsvik Bolsg

Skytterlag
@vre Surnadal

Meere

Valsgyfjord

Tydal

Isfiorden og Andalsnes
Bjugn

Volda

Volda

Reinsfjell
Moldtustranda

Rakvag

Aspgy og Straumsnes

Eelthurti

12,40
15,07
15,93
45,58
51,54
99,99
99,99
99,99

Felthurtig

11,39
13,00
13,21
18,49
20,37
28,80
29,66
99,99
99,99
99,99
99,99
99,99

Kongsberg

Mikroelektronikk AS

Side 1



Fraena Skytesenter

MNM Bane 2012

Felthurtig Felthurtig kl. 3

. Navn

Per Harald Homberset
Arthur Andre Ose

Jon Nordvik

Vegard Rgrset

Arne Henning Johnsen
Daniel K. Bjerkan

Atle Lyngen

Rolf Kvisvik

Hanne Waag
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Skytterlag
Hjartabygda
Hovdebygda og Qrsta
Surnadal

Rakvag

Hjelmen

Meere

Fla (Uttrendelag)
Kvernes

Surnadal

10 Ludvik André Sagstad TolaasNesjestranda og Skaala

11. Jostein Kjelvik
12. Einar Kolden

13. Jan Malmedal

14. Arne Helgetun
15. Lilly Nerenget

16. Emil Buvarp

17. Rolf Morten Berg
18. Arnstein Ose

19. Odd Gjeldnes

19. Torbjgrn Haybakk
19. Thomas Klungnes

Forr

Stordalen
Malmefjorden

Opdal og Midtbygden
Skogn

@vre Surnadal
Hjelmen

Hovdebygda og Qrsta
Skogn

Langevag
Nesjestranda og Skaala

Felthurtig  Felthurtig kl. 4

Pl
1. R unar Fmvag
2. Sindre Jule

3. Magnus Bgklep

Z

Leon - Resultatprogram

Skytterla
Fosna

Overhalla
Hjelmen

Felthurti

9,58
11,19
11,31
12,68
13,49
13,56
15,04
15,32
16,00
16,04
16,97
17,18
17,28
17,48
17,74
19,12
19,44
19,72
99,99
99,99
99,99

Felthurti

8,02
8,84
10,80

Kongsberg

Mikroelektronikk AS

Side 2



Fraena Skytesenter

MNM Bane 2012

4. Tor Andreas Brandtzeeg
5. Arnstein Homberset
6. Erling Kanestrem
7. Stian Halland

8. Dadfinn Aune

9. Frode Langseth

10. Malin Saetergy

11. Kato Seetre

12. Rune Kristoffersen

13. Per Gunnar Tgnne

14. Kjell Gujord

15. Asbjegrn Grendstad

16. Ingar Waag

17. Henrik Oppen

18. Hakon Rognstad

19. Peder Bakken

20. Vegar Bakken

21. Kare Krogstad

22. Monica Saetergy
23.Lars Lillegard

24 Kristian Aune

24. Frank Bilstad

24. Tron Arne Gravem

24. Ludvig Haugen

24. Ingebrigt Hagholt

24. Asbjern Myklebust

Meere 12,01
Hjartabygda 12,14
Smgla 12,36
Rennebu 12,54
Kleebu 13,42
Kvernes 13,47
Nesjestranda og Skaala 13,63
Tresfjord 14,00
Langevag 14,50
Indergy 15,11
Fosna 15,78
Kleebu 15,89
Surnadal 16,19
Rakvag 16,46
Byneset 17,12
Budal 17,91
Moldtustranda 17,98
Eide og Naas 18,53
Langevag 21,36
Hjelmen 27,89
Kleebu 99,99
@vre Ogndal 99,99
Sunndal 99,99
Stordalen 99,99
Lomundal 99,99
Hovdebygda og Qrsta 99,99

Felthurtig  Felthurtig kl. 5

. Navn

Idar Moen

Ivar Fivelstad
Sigurd Sollie
Havard M. Ellefsen
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Leon - Resultatprogram

Skytterlag Felthurtig
Malmefjorden 7,64
Sunnylven 8,79
Elnesvagen 10,10
Byneset 10,22

Kongsberg

Mikroelektronikk AS

Side 3



Fraena Skytesenter
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5. Ole Jo Brembu

6. Jan Erik Frilund

7. Kiristian Aarskog

8. Kiristian Andersen

9. Lars Emil Haugen

10. Jan Qystein Solbakken
11. Jakob Ngrbech

12. Egil Magne Hammerwld
13. Ole Erik Thoresen

14. Mikkel Voll Stokkli

15. Ole Stale Sandnes

16. Ole Agnar Moen

17. Jan Tore Aarskog

18. Dick Brevik

19. Jo Voldset Salthammer
20. Sigbjgrn Hopmark

21. Audun Fiskum

22. Johnny Gammelsaeter VagenNesjestranda og Skaala

23. Kjell Johansen

24. Kari Sofie Brgndbo Fiskum
25. Fride Lise Fagenrwoll

26. Anita Jeere

26. Edvin Aamot

Haylandet

Rauma

Sundnes

@vre Ogndal
Stordalen

Vestnes

Aspgy og Straumsnes
Eidsvag og Eidsgra
Hommelvik
Rennebu

Rakvag

Bjugn

Sundnes
Malmefjorden
Vestnes

Smgla

Haylandet

Trondhjems
Hoylandet
Engesetdal/Skodje
Rennebu

Orkla

10,47
10,48
10,72
11,05
11,08
11,28
11,64
11,95
12,31
12,34
12,64
13,55
14,30
14,36
14,66
15,53
15,54
15,56
17,06
20,51
29,45
99,99
99,99

Felthurtig  Felthurtig kl. V55

. Navn

Anton Jon Aarskog
Jon G Hofstad
Erling Sylte

Hans O Kweli

Per Jarle Nerhus
Per A. Bakken
Nils-Inge Holmeset
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Leon - Resultatprogram

Skytterla
Sundnes

Skjelstadmark
Fiska
Trondhjems
Vestnes

Fla (Uttrendelag)
Trondhjems

Felthurtig
12,82
16,47
17,40
19,09
20,39
20,63
21,31

Kongsberg

Mikroelektronikk AS

Side 4
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8. Magnar Alseth

9. Qystein Solbakken
10. Hans Fostenoll
11. Roger Lindgren

11. Tore Ulset

Felthurtig  Felthurtig kl. V65

Z

avn
Nils A Grendstad
Karstein Velle

Lars Otto Okstad
Arne Bjgrn Gaupset
Odd Magne Saetergy
Harald Elverum

Olav Solheim

Halvor Solum
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Felthurtig  Felthurtig kl. V73

Z

av
Ragnar Ingulfsvann
Lorents | Sklet

Ivar Stjern

Rolf Strand

Jonas Sollid

Ivar Tolaas
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Leon - Resultatprogram

Rissa

Vestnes

Klaebu

Stordalen

Aspgy og Straumsnes

Skytterla
Klaebu

Fiska

Haylandet

Batnfjord

Nesjestranda og Skaala
Hoylandet

Soknedal

Nordre Skage

Skytterlag

Rayrvik

Grong

Skogn

Lensvik/Selven

Hov

Nesjestranda og Skaala

23,30
24,00
39,21
99,99
99,99

Felthurti

16,54
17,83
20,64
20,97
22,32
25,31
99,99
99,99

Felthurtig

16,81
23,06
25,65
29,43
99,99
99,99

Kongsberg

Mikroelektronikk AS

Side 5



Fraena Skytesenter

MNM Bane 2012

Felthurtig Felthurtig kl. J

Pl. Navn Skytterlag Felthurtig
1. Ola Mogstad Strand @vre Surnadal 9,61
2. Vegar Engdal Reinsfjell 10,33
3. Havar Solheim Hastmark Malmefjorden 10,91
4. Simon Slemmen Malmefjorden 11,07
5. Adrian Santana Berg Stordalen 11,72
6. Jakob Trgan Stordalen 14,72
7. Johannes Opheim Meere 16,62
8. Ola Edvart Haugen Stordalen 16,85
9. Marit Solem Budal 18,83
10. Martin Kristoffersen Sykkylven 19,35
11. Ggran Sildnes Gedde-Dahl Malmefjorden 19,68
12. Hans Erik Strand Skjelstadmark 19,91
13. Marita Solli Sykkylven 29,62
14. Swveinung Brobak Malvik 99,99
14. 1da Jamtgy Heggem Reinsfjell 99,99
14. Trygwe Aaland Tryggestad  Sunnylven 99,99
Felthurtig Felthurtig kl. AG3

Pl. Navn Skytterlag Felthurtig
1. Vegar Bakken HV-11 Mare og Fjordane 10,37
2. Jan Erik Frilund Rauma 11,00
3. Bard Aarseth HV-11 Mgre og Fjordane 13,12
4. Tom Olav Moldskred HV-11 Mgre og Fjordane 20,38
5. Torbjgrn Solli Sykkylven 99,99

Leon - Resultatprogram

Kongsberg

Mikroelektronikk AS

Side 6



